
                                                                                    

Kick off                                                             

Dag 1 

Dag 2

Dag 3 

                                                   

30-06-2025

08-09-2025

15-09-2025

22-09-2025

 

CDD-ANALIST
OPLEIDING

NEDERLANDS

Online

Op locatie

Op locatie

Op locatie

16:00-17:00

Technische vaardigheden

Vaardigheden met een acteur
in de middag

(Technische) vaardigheden

Datum Vorm Details


